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2 0 x 2 0

N E W  W A Y S  O F  P L A Y I N G  W I T H  

S P A C E  .  D E  N O U V E A U X  M O D E S  

P O U R  J O U E R  A V E C  L E S  E S PA C E S  .

D I E  N E U E  A R T  M I T  R A U M  Z U  

S P I E L E N  .  N U E V A S  F O R M A S  

P A R A  J U G A R  C O N  L O S  E S P A C I O S

N U O V I  M O D I
PER GIOCARE 
CON GLI SPAZI.
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IL PRIMO CONTATTO CHE STABILIAMO CON LO SPAZIO È ATTRAVERSO IL SUO ASPETTO SUPERFICIALE.

LA PARETE DI UN AMBIENTE ABITATIVO, NON È UN SEMPLICE RIVESTIMENTO, MA PARTE INTEGRANTE DEL

DESIGN, ESTETICAMENTE APPAGANTE E PREZIOSO. VERSATILE NEI FORMATI, ALLEGRA NEI COLORI

CON TONI CALDI E FREDDI FACILI DA COMBINARE, LA SERIE TEXTILE CON I SUOI GIOCHI DI FORME STILIZZATE,

MOTIVI FLOREALI, EFFETTI DI LUCIDO E OPACO, È OGGI IL NUOVO STRUMENTO PER VESTIRE LA STANZA

DA BAGNO DI UN ORIGINALE DESIGN.

THE FIRST CONTACT WE ESTABLISH WITH THINGS

IS THROUGH THEIR SURFACE APPEARANCE. 

HOUSE WALLS ARE NOT JUST COVERED WITH 

TILES, BUT THEY ARE AN INTEGRAL PART OF 

INTERIOR DESIGN, THEY ARE AESTHETICALLY 

APPEALING AND VALUABLE. THE TEXTILE LINE, 

VERSATILE IN SIZES, WITH BRIGHT COLOURS 

AND EASY-TO-COMBINE WARM AND COLD 

TONES, ITS STYLISED SHAPES AND FLOWER 

PATTERNS WITH A MIX OF GLOSSY AND MATT, 

IS TODAY THE NEW WAY OF DECORATING 

THE BATHROOM WITH AN ORIGINAL DESIGN. 2



LE PREMIER CONTACT QUE NOUS ÉTABLISSONS 

AVEC L’ESPACE A LIEU À TRAVERS LEUR SURFACE. 

LES PAROIS D’UNE PIÈCE NE SONT PAS DE SIM-

PLES REVÊTEMENTS, MAIS ELLES FONT PARTIE 

INTÉGRANTE DE LA DÉCORATION, AGRÉABLE 

DU POINT DE VUE ESTHÉTIQUE ET PRÉCIEUSE. 

ADAPTABLE DANS LES FORMATS, DISPONIBLE 

DANS DE JOLIES COULEURS CHAUDES ET FROIDES 

À COMBINER, LA SÉRIE TEXTILE, AVEC SES JEUX 

DE FORMES STYLISÉES, DES MOTIFS FLORAUX 

ET DES EFFETS POLI-MAT, EST AUJOURD’HUI LE 

NOUVEL INSTRUMENT POUR DÉCORER LA SALLE 

DE BAINS D’UNE FAÇON TOUT À FAIT ORIGINALE.

DER ERSTE EINDRUCK, DEN EIN RAUM BEI UNS

HINTERLÄSST, ERFOLGT ÜBER DAS AUSSEHEN

SEINER OBERFLÄCHEN. DIE WAND EINES

WOHNRAUMS IST NICHT NUR EINE SCHLICHTE

VERKLEIDUNG, SONDERN IST WESENTLICHER

BESTANDTEIL EINES GESTALTENDEN DESIGNS,

DAS OPTISCH ANSPRECHEND SEIN SOLL.

DIE SERIE TEXTILE BIETET VIELFÄLTIGE FORMATE

UND LEICHT KOMBINIERBARE WARME UND KALTE

FARBTÖNE. DURCH DAS SPIEL MIT STILISIERTEN

FORMEN UND FLOREALEN MOTIVEN,

GLÄNZENDEN UND MATTEN EFFEKTEN WIRD

SIE ZU EINEM MODERNEN INSTRUMENT, UM

EIN BADEZIMMER IN ORIGINELLER WEISE ZU

GESTALTEN.

EL PRIMER CONTACTO QUE ESTABLECEMOS CON EL 

ESPACIO ES A TRAVÉS DE SU ASPECTO SUPERFICIAL.

LA PARED DE UNA ESTANCIA NO ES UN SIMPLE 

REVESTIMIENTO, SINO UNA PARTE INTEGRAN-

TE DEL DISEÑO, ESTÉTICAMENTE AGRADABLE Y 

VALIOSO. VERSÁTIL EN LOS FORMATOS, ALEGRE 

EN LOS COLORES CON TONOS CÁLIDOS Y FRÍOS 

FÁCILES DE COMBINAR, LA SERIE TEXTILE, CON 

SUS JUEGOS DE FORMAS ESTILIZADAS, MOTIVOS 

FLORALES,  EFECTOS BRILLANTES Y OPACOS, 

ES HOY EL NUEVO INSTRUMENTO PARA VESTIR 

EL CUARTO DE BAÑO CON UN DISEÑO ORIGINAL.
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SUPERFICI CARICHE DI RISVOLTI EMOZIONALI, BASATI 
SULL’INFLUENZA DI COLORI E SENSAZIONI TATTILI.



SURFACES FULL OF EMOTIONAL TWISTS GENERATED BY THE EFFECT OF COLOURS AND TACTILE SENSATIONS . DES 

SURFACES ÉMOUVANT DES ÉMOTIONS BASÉES SUR L’INFLUENCE DE COULEURS ET SENSATIONS TACTILES . MIT DER 

WIRKUNG VON FARBEN SPIELENDE OBERFLÄCHEN, DIE DEM TASTSINN ABWECHSLUNGSREICHTUM BIETEN . SUPERFICIES 

CARGADAS DE IMPLICACIONES EMOCIONALES, BASADAS EN LA INFLUENCIA DE LOS COLORES Y DE LAS SENSACIONES TÁCTILES.
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THIN LINES RUN ACROSS THE WALLS, DEFINING SPACES WHERE GLOSSY AND MATT COLOURS ALTERNATE . DES LIGNES MINCES PARCOURENT 

LES PAROIS, EN DÉFINISSANT DES ESPACES CARACTÉRISÉS PAR DES ÉLÉGANTES ALTERNANCES DE COULEURS BRILLANTS ET MATS . AN DEN 

WÄNDEN VERLAUFENDE FEINE LINIEN DEFINIEREN RÄUME DURCH DEN RAFFINIERTEN WECHSEL ZWISCHEN GLÄNZENDEN UND MATTEN FAR-

BEN  . LÍNEAS FINAS RECORREN LAS PAREDES, DEFINIENDO ESPACIOS CON REFINADAS ALTERNANCIAS DE COLORES BRILLANTES Y OPACOS.



LINEE SOTTILI PERCORRONO LE PARETI, DEFINENDO
GLI SPAZI DALLE RAFFINATE ALTERNANZE DI COLORI
LUCIDI E OPACHI.
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VETRI COLORATISSIMI,  METALLI  CANGIANTI E
DECORAZIONI FLOREALI, ACCENDONO LE PARETI
DI UNA NUOVA LUCE



SUPER STAINED GLASS, IRIDESCENT METALS AND FLORAL DECORATIONS ILLUMINATE THE WALLS WITH A NEW LIGHT . DES VERRES 

TRÈS COLORÉES, DES MÉTAUX CHANGEANTS ET DES DÉCORATIONS FLORALES ÉCLAIRENT LES PAROIS D’UNE LUMIÈRE TOUT À FAIT 

NOUVELLE . FARBENFROHES GLAS, SCHIMMERNDES METALL UND FLOREALE DEKORS LASSEN WÄNDE IN NEUEM LICHT ERGLÄNZEN  . 

VIDRIOS LLENOS DE COLORES, METALES TORNASOLADOS Y DECORACIONES FLORALES, ILUMINAN LAS PAREDES DE UNA NUEVA LUZ.
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A NEW RANGE OF WARM AND SUNNY COLOURS TO DECORATE, WITH A CLEAR-CUT AND ELEGANT STYLE, A HOME WITH A STRONG 

CHARACTER . UNE NOUVELLE GAMME DE COULEURS CHAUDS ET SOLAIRES QUI DÉCORE AVEC STYLE ET ÉLÉGANCE UNE MAISON AU 

CARACTÈRE FORT . EINE NEUE PALETTE WARMER, SONNIGER FARBEN BIETET KLARE ELEGANZ FÜR WOHNRÄUME MIT STARKEM CHARAKTER  .

UNA NUEVA GAMA DE COLORES CÁLIDOS Y SOLARES DECORA CON DECISIÓN Y ELEGANCIA UNA CASA CON UN FUERTE CARÁCTER.



UNA NUOVA GAMMA DI COLORI CALDI E SOLARI,
ARREDA CON DECISIONE ED ELEGANZA UNA CASA
DAL FORTE CARATTERE

19



20



2
0

x
3

3
,3

 T
X

T
 W

H
IT

E
 .

 2
0

x
3

3
,3

 T
X

T
 R

E
D

 .
 2

0
x

2
0

 T
X

T
 W

H
IT

E
 .

 6
,5

x
3

3
,3

 F
A

S
C

IA
 T

X
T

 D
A

D
A

 B
 .

 3
3

,3
x

3
3

,3
 T

X
T

 R
E

D



2
0

x
3

3
,3

 T
X

T
 O

R
A

N
G

E
 .

 
2

0
x

3
3

,3
 T

X
T

 O
R

A
N

G
E

 G
R

O
O

V
E

 .
 4

,5
x

3
3

,3
 L

IS
T

. 
T

X
T

 R
A

IN
B

O
W

 .
 3

3
,3

x
3

3
,3

 T
X

T
 O

R
A

N
G

E



23



24



20
x3

3,
3 

TX
T 

TU
R

Q
U

O
IS

E
 .

 2
0x

20
 T

XT
 T

U
R

Q
U

O
IS

E
 .

 2
0x

20
 T

XT
 W

H
IT

E
 .

  
 2

0x
20

 T
XT

 T
U

R
Q

U
O

IS
E

 G
R

O
O

V
E

 .
 2

,5
x2

0 
LI

S
T.

 T
E

XT
IL

E
 .

 2
,5

x2
,5

 T
O

ZZ
. 

TE
XT

IL
E

 .
 3

3,
3x

33
,3

 T
XT

 T
U

R
Q

U
O

IS
E



TXT ORANGE - TXT WHITE TXT GREY - TXT WHITE

TXT YELLOW - TXT WHITE TXT RED - TXT WHITE



LAYING DESIGN  .  SCHEMAS DE POSE  .  VERLEGESCHEMATA  .  ESQUEMAS DE COLOCACION

TXT TURQUOISE - TXT WHITE TXT GREEN - TXT WHITE

TXT ORANGE - TXT WHITE TXT GREY - TXT WHITE



TXT GREEN - TXT WHITE TXT YELLOW - TXT WHITE

TXT TURQUOISE - TXT WHITE TXT RED - TXT WHITE



753111 20x33,3 
TXT WHITE
GROOVE

563093 20x20 
TXT WHITE 
GROOVE

563092 20x20 
FASCIA TXT
GLAMOUR

753110 20x33,3 
TXT WHITE
FLOWER

17 11717169 33,3x33,3 TXT WHITE
PEI IV GLA

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753103 20x33,3 
TXT WHITE JOLLY-33,3

563085 20x20 
TXT WHITE JOLLY-20

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS

14 30563078 20x20 
TXT WHITE
PEI IV

880767 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
GOLD

880768 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
SILVER

762296
10x33,3
FASCIA LILY A

28 6

762297
10x33,3
FASCIA LILY B

28 6

769027 2,5x33,3 
LIST. TEXTILE

12 6

768571 2,5x20 
LIST. TEXTILE

7 6

757458 2,5x2,5 TOZZ. TEXTILE

14 4

34 6

754904
4,5x33,3 LIST. 
TXT RAINBOW

768884
6,5x33,3 FASCIA 
TXT DADA B

73 6

768883
6,5x33,3 FASCIA 
TXT DADA A

73 653 634 6

14 15753096 20x33,3 
TXT WHITE
PEI IV

62 2

7 618 6

27 6

15

30



17 11717175 33,3x33,3 TXT GREY
PEI II GLA

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753109 20x33,3 
TXT GREY JOLLY-33,3

563091 20x20 
TXT GREY JOLLY-20

15

30

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS

563099 20x20 
TXT GREY GROOVE

18 614

14 15753102 20x33,3 
TXT GREY
PEI II

762295 10x33,3 
FASCIA PARATI GREY

28 6 880766  0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
GREY

28 6

27 6

30

761230 7x20 
LIST. PARATI GREY

19 6

563084 20x20 
TXT GREY
PEI II

753117 20x33,3 
TXT GREY 
GROOVE

14 15753100 20x33,3 
TXT GREEN
PEI III

880764 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
GREEN

28 6

762293 10x33,3 
FASCIA PARATI GREEN

28 6753115 20x33,3 
TXT GREEN 
GROOVE

27 6

761228 7x20 
LIST. PARATI GREEN

19 6

14 30563082 20x20 
TXT GREEN
PEI III

563097 20x20 
TXT GREEN GROOVE

18 6 17 11717173 33,3x33,3 TXT GREEN
PEI III GLA

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753107 20x33,3 
TXT GREEN JOLLY-33,3

563089 20x20 
TXT GREEN JOLLY-20

15

30

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS



882352 1x20 
MATITA GLIMMER

23 6

769025 2,5x33,3 
LIST. TXT GLASS A

757458 2,5x2,5 TOZZ. TEXTILE

28 673 653 6

14 4

768571 2,5x20 
LIST. TEXTILE

7 6

12 662 6

34 634 6

880767 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
GOLD

880768 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
SILVER

769027 2,5x33,3 
LIST. TEXTILE

754904
4,5x33,3 LIST. 
TXT RAINBOW

768883
6,5x33,3 FASCIA 
TXT DADA A

762296
10x33,3
FASCIA LILY A

14 15753101 20x33,3 
TXT TURQUOISE 
PEI II

880765 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
TURQUOISE

28 6

762294 10x33,3 
FASCIA PARATI 
TURQUOISE

28 6753116 20x33,3 
TXT TURQUOISE 
GROOVE

27 6

761229 7x20 
LIST. PARATI 
TURQUOISE

19 6

14 30563083 20x20 
TXT TURQUOISE
PEI II

563098 20x20 
TXT TURQUOISE 
GROOVE

18 6 17 11717174 33,3x33,3 TXT TURQUOISE
PEI II GLA

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753108 20x33,3 
TXT TURQUOISE JOLLY-33,3

563090 20x20 
TXT TURQUOISE JOLLY-20

15

30

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS



761226 7x20 
LIST. PARATI 
ORANGE

19 6

1814 30

14 15 28 6

6

27 6

17

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753105 20x33,3 
TXT ORANGE JOLLY-33,3

563087 20x20 
TXT ORANGE JOLLY-20

15

30

11

28 6

563095 20x20 
TXT ORANGE 
GROOVE

563080 20x20 
TXT ORANGE
PEI III

762291 10x33,3 
FASCIA PARATI 
ORANGE

753098 20x33,3 
TXT ORANGE
PEI III

753113 20x33,3 
TXT ORANGE 
GROOVE

880762  0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
ORANGE

717171 33,3x33,3 TXT ORANGE
PEI III GLA

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS

14 15

28

28 6

6

27

14 30

6

19 6

18 17

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753106 20x33,3 
TXT YELLOW JOLLY-33,3

563088 20x20 
TXT YELLOW JOLLY-20

15

30

116

753099 20x33,3 
TXT YELLOW
PEI III

880763 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
YELLOW

762292 10x33,3 
FASCIA PARATI YELLOW

753114 20x33,3 
TXT YELLOW 
GROOVE

563081 20x20 
TXT YELLOW
PEI III

761227 7x20 
LIST. PARATI 
YELLOW

563096 20x20 
TXT YELLOW 
GROOVE

717172 33,3x33,3 TXT YELLOW
PEI III GLA

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS



880767 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
GOLD

34 6

880768 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
SILVER

34 6

769026 2,5x33,3 
LIST. TXT GLASS B

62 6

882352 1x20 
MATITA GLIMMER

23 6

769027 2,5x33,3 
LIST. TEXTILE

12 6

768571 2,5x20 
LIST. TEXTILE

7 6

757458 2,5x2,5 TOZZ. TEXTILE

14 4

754904
4,5x33,3 LIST. 
TXT RAINBOW

53 6

768884
6,5x33,3 FASCIA 
TXT DADA B

73 6

762297
10x33,3
FASCIA LILY B

28 6

18 15753097 20x33,3 
TXT RED
PEI II

880761 0,6x33,3 
MATITA PERLE 
RED

28 6

18 30563079 20x20 
TXT RED
PEI II

761225 7x20 
LIST. PARATI RED

19 6

762290 10x33,3 
FASCIA PARATI RED

28 6753112 20x33,3 
TXT RED GROOVE

27 6

563094 20x20 
TXT RED GROOVE

18 6 23 11717170 33,3x33,3 TXT RED
PEI II GLA

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMSTÜCKE

PIEZAS ESPECIALES

753104 20x33,3 
TXT RED JOLLY-33,3

563086 20x20 
TXT RED JOLLY-20

15

30

33,3x33,3  PAVIMENTI  COORDINATI •  CO-ORDINATE 
FLOOR TILES • SOLS COORDONNES • KOORDINIERTE 
BODENFLIESEN • PAVIMENTOS COORDINADOS



100,5

19
2

CKZ 531

100,5

19
2

CKZ 530

100,5

19
2

CKZ 529

LCP128 Catalogo Textile

LPL669 Espositore da banco
Textile 50 Pocket



LPQ255 Espositore completo Textile

LPQ256 Kit Agenti Textile



CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE • TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES • TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN • CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL TILES

MUR
WANDFLIESEN

REVESTIMIENTO

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR TILES

SOL
BODENFLIESEN

SUELO

 CM MM  PZ. MQ. BOX MQ.

FORMATO SPESSORE KG/MQ SCATOLA EUROPALLET
SIZE THICKNESS KG/SQ.M. BOX

 FORMAT EPAISSEUR KG/M2 BOÎTE
 FORMAT STÄRKE KG/QM KARTON
 FORMATO ESPESOR KG/M2 CAJA

33,3x33,3 7,9 18,10 11 1,22 56 68,43

20x33,3 8,2 14,40 15 1,00 76 76,00
20x20 8,2 14,40 30 1,20 75 90,00

 NOME RESISTENZA  RESISTENZA RESISTENZA RESISTENZA RESISTENZA
 DEL PRODOTTO ALL’ABRASIONE ALL’ATTACCO ACIDO ALL’ABRASIONE ALL’ATTACCO ACIDO AL GELO

 NAME OF PRODUCT RESISTANCE TO ABRASION RESISTANCE TO ACID RESISTANCE TO ABRASION RESISTANCE TO ACID FROST RESISTANCE
 NOM DU PRODUIT RESISTANCE A L’ABRASION RESISTANCE AUX ACIDES RESISTANCE A L’ABRASION RESISTANCE AUX ACIDES RESISTANCE AU GEL
 PRODUKTBEZEICHNUNG ABRIEBFESTIGKEIT SÄURENFESTIGKEIT ABRIEBFESTIGKEIT SÄURENFESTIGKEIT FROSTFESTIGKEIT
 NOMBRE DEL PRODUCTO RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN RESISTENCIA AL ATAQUE ÁCIDO RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN RESISTENCIA AL ATAQUE ÁCIDO RESISTENCIA AL HIELO

  ISO 10545-7 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-7 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-12
 TXT WHITE  IV GLA IV GLA INGELIVO B1

 TXT RED  II GLA II GLA INGELIVO B1

 TXT ORANGE  III GLA III GLA INGELIVO B1

 TXT YELLOW  III GLA III GLA INGELIVO B1

 TXT GREEN  III GLA III GLA INGELIVO B1

 TXT TURQOUSE  II GLA II GLA INGELIVO B1

 TXT GREY  II GLA II GLA INGELIVO B1

IMBALLI • PACKING • CONDITIONNEMENT • VERPACKUNGSEINHEITEN • EMBALAJES

MARKETING IRIS CERAMICA  .   GOCOMMUNICATION.IT  .   WWW.GOLINELLI. IT  .   FINITO DI STAMPARE GIUGNO 2005





www.irisceramica.com

promo@irisceramica.com

IRIS CERAMICA S.P.A.
VIA GHIAROLA NUOVA, 119 • ZONA INDUSTRIALE 1,  41042 FIORANO MODENESE (MO) ITALY

TEL.  (60 LINEE):  0039(0)536-86.21.11 • TELEFAX:  0039(0)536 - 80.46.02
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